

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 592 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5228 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5448 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5901 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5955 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6037 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6062 of 2025

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6180 of 2025

=====

GUJARAT WATER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Versus

HITESH PRABHUDAS PARMAR

=====

Appearance:

GANDHI LAW ASSOCIATES(12275) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR KESHALKUMAR R PATHAK (12993) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M.
PRACHCHHAK**

Date : 02/12/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 16.02.2026.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)

ANUSRI